
LMS Football Klocek, Scott 8th Head Coach scott.klocek@gmail.com

LMS Football White, Dan 8th Grade Asst Dwhite@dextech.net

LMS Football Rogers, Brent 7th Head Coach brogers@lindenschools.org

LMS Football James, Steve 7th Grade Asst steve@thestainshop.com

LMS Girls CC Kirkey, Jay Head Coach jkirkey@lindenschools, org

LMS Boys CC Rick Kimball Head Coach rkimball@lindenschools.org

LMS Sideline Cheer Sydnie Graham Head Coach sydnie.graham@yahoo.com

LMS Girls Basketball Ted Alessie 8th Head Coach tallessie@lindenschools.org

LMS Girls Basketball Kim Cornell 7th Head Coach kcornell@lindenschools.org

LMS Boys Basketball Brett Howell 8th Head Coach bretthowelljd@yahoo.com

LMS Boys Basketball Rogers, Brent 7th Head Coach brogers@lindenschools.org

LMS Girls Volleyball Cori Mason 8th Head Coach cmason@lindenschools.org

LMS Girls Volleyball Char Nester 7th Head Coach cnester@lindenschools.org

LMS Competitive Cheer Sydnie Graham Head Coach sydnie.graham@yahoo.com

LMS Wrestling Chris Phifer 8th Head Coach phifec01@wsdmi.org

LMS Wrestling Charlie Bush 7th Head Coach cbush@kuka-at.com

LMS Track Vick May Head Coach vmay@lindenschools.org

LMS Track Kim Santavicca Head Coach ksantavi@lindenschools.org

LMS Baseball Don Ladrew 8th Head Coach don.ladrew@gmail.com

LMS Baseball Jason Conn 7th Head Coach jasonmconn@gmail.com

LMS Softball Rick Berlin 8th Head Coach ricky.berlin@perkinelmer.com

LMS Softball Steve Sturgis 7th Head Coach stevesturgis@outlook.com

LMS LAX Coach Eric Hinbaugh Head Coach chefdelux@charter.net

Linden Middle School Coach Contact Information
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Winter Sports

Spring Sports


